

John Lewis Stock Number	78025901
Name	Milk Chocolate Mini Eggs (Bunny)
Ingredients	Milk chocolate (70%) (sugar, cocoa butter, skimmed milk powder, cocoa mass, whole milk powder, whey powder (milk), butter oil (milk), emulsifier (soya lecithins), flavouring), sugar, glazing agent (acacia gum), colours (titanium dioxide, beetroot red, sulphite ammonia caramel, iron oxide, curcumin, copper chlorophyllin complex, mixed carotenes).
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
Net Quantity	150g e 5.3oz
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Distributed by Charbonnel et Walker Limited, One, The Royal Arcade, 28 Old Bond Street, London, W1S 4BT
Instructions for use	Ready to eat
Nutrition Labelling	NA
Alcoholic Strength	NA
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N – may also contain
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y

Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y